Application

Description

Cadillac CTS Sedan, 14-16
Dodge RAM 2500 Pickup, 15-16
Dodge RAM R1500 Pickup, 13-16
Honda Accord Sedan, 08-12
Honda Accord Sedan, 08-12

Application
Description
Chevrolet Spark, 13-15, w/Fog lamps

Ford Fusion Energi, 13-15, w/o Rear Object Sensors
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NEW PARTS CAPA 101 STANDARD - METALS

Part
Description
Fender L
Radiator Support
Radiator Support
Fender L

Fender L

Manufacturer
Number

CD49002LQ
DGS005DK
DGS004CK
DJ-AC08403-LH
DJ-AC08403-LH

NEW PARTS CAPA 201 STANDARD - PLASTICS

Part

Description

Grille, Upper
Bumper Cover, Rear

Ford Fusion Energi, 13-15, w/Rear Object Sensors, w/Active Park Assist Bumper Cover, Rear

Ford Fusion Energi, 13-15, w/Rear Object Sensors, w/o Active Park

Assist

Ford Fusion Hybrid, 13-15, w/o Rear Object Sensors

Bumper Cover, Rear

Bumper Cover, Rear

Ford Fusion Hybrid, 13-15, w/Rear Object Sensors, w/Active Park Assist Bumper Cover, Rear

Ford Fusion Hybrid, 13-15, w/Rear Object Sensors, w/o Active Park

Assist
Ford Fusion, 13-15, w/o Rear Object Sensors

Ford Fusion, 13-15, w/Rear Object Sensors, w/Active Park Assist
Ford Fusion, 13-15, w/Rear Object Sensors, w/o Active Park Assist

Honda HR-V, 16
Honda HR-V, 16
Honda HR-V, 16
Honda HR-V, 16
Honda HR-V, 16
Honda Pilot, 16, w/o Radar Cruise Control

Application

Description

Ford F150 Pickup, 09-14, HID, w/black trim
Ford F150 Pickup, 09-14, HID, w/Black trim
Nissan Maxima, 16

Subaru Impreza Sedan/Wagon, 15-16
Subaru Impreza Sedan/Wagon, 15-16

Application

Description

Chevrolet Express Van, 03-16, w/o Object Sensor
Chevrolet Express Van, 13-16, w/Object Sensor
Chevrolet Express Van, 13-16, w/Object Sensor
Chevrolet Express Van, 96-02

Chevrolet Express Van, 96-15, w/o Object Sensor
Chevrolet Express Van, 96-16, w/o Object Sensor
GMC Savana, 03-16, w/o Object Sensor

GMC Savana, 13-16, w/Object Sensor

GMC Savana, 13-16, w/Object Sensor

GMC Savana, 96-02

GMC Savana, 96-16, w/o Object Sensor

GMC Savana, 96-16, w/Object Sensor

Toyota Tacoma, 05-16

Toyota Tacoma, 05-16

Toyota Tundra, 14-16, w/o Parking Assist

Toyota Tundra, 14-16, w/o Parking assist

Toyota Tundra, 14-16, w/Parking Assist

Toyota Tundra, 14-16, w/Parking Assist
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Bumper Cover, Rear

Bumper Cover, Rear
Bumper Cover, Rear
Bumper Cover, Rear
Bumper Cover, Front
Bumper Cover, Front
Bumper Cover, Rear
Bumper Cover, Rear Side R
Bumper Cover, Rear Side L
Grille

Manufacturer
Number

CLG132NDQ

FD-04427BDQ
FD-04427BFQ
FD-04427BEQ

FD-04427BDQ
FD-04427BFQ
FD-04427BEQ

FD-04427BDQ
FD-04427BFQ
FD-04427BEQ
HDB107NBQ
HDB107NBQ
HDB108NAQ
HDS108RBQ
HDS108LBQ
HD-07208GAQ

NEW PARTS CAPA 301 STANDARD - LIGHTING

Part

Description
Headlamp Assy, R
Headlamp Assy, L
Lamp, Fog R
Headlamp Assy, R
Headlamp Assy, L

Manufacturer
Number

K30-1157R-UCH2
K30-1157L-UCH2
315-2032R-AC
320-1123R-ACN2N
320-1123L-ACN2N

NEW PARTS CAPA 501 STANDARD - BUMPERS

Part

Description

Bumper, Rear Assembly
Bumper, Rear Assembly
Bumper, Rear Assembly
Bumper, Rear Assembly
Bumper, Rear Assembly
Bumper, Rear Assembly
Bumper, Rear Assembly
Bumper, Rear Assembly
Bumper, Rear Assembly
Bumper, Rear Assembly
Bumper, Rear Assembly
Bumper, Rear Assembly
Bracket, Extension R
Bracket, Extension L
Extension, Bumper R
Extension, Bumper L
Extension, Bumper R
Extension, Bumper L

©2016CAPA

Manufacturer
Number

GM1103143DSC
GM1103171DSC
GM1103172DSC
GM1103102DSC
GM1103101DSC
GM1103142DSC
GM1103143DSC
GM1103171DSC
GM1103172DSC
GM1103102DSC
GM1103101DSC
GM1103142DSC
TY45051LRH
TY45051LLH
TY51145ARH
TY51145ALH
TY51145BRH
TY51145BLH
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OEM
Manufacturer Number
Cobra King 22788422
Sa.Tai-H 68217752AB
Sa.Tai-H 68197334AA
Da Juane 60260TA0A90ZZ
Da Juane 60260TA0A91ZZ

OEM
Manufacturer Number
Pro Fortune 95078758
Tong Yang DS7Z17K835AAPTM
Tong Yang DS7Z17K835CAPTM
Tong Yang DS7Z17K835BAPTM
Tong Yang DS7Z17K835AAPTM
Tong Yang DS7Z17K835CAPTM
Tong Yang DS7Z17K835BAPTM
Tong Yang DS7Z17K835AAPTM
Tong Yang DS7Z17K835CAPTM
Tong Yang DS7Z17K835BAPTM
Pro Fortune 04711T7WA90ZZ
Pro Fortune 04711T7WA91ZZ
Pro Fortune 04715T7WA90
Pro Fortune 04717T7JH90ZZ
Pro Fortune 04718T7JH90ZZ
Tong Yang 71121TG7A0L

OEM
Manufacturer Number
DEPO DL3Z13008DB
DEPO DL3Z13008FB
DEPO 261504RA0A
DEPO 84001FJ320
DEPO 84001FJ330

OEM
Manufacturer Number
PBSI-DS GM1103143
PBSI-DS GM1103171
PBSI-DS GM1103172
PBSI-DS GM1103102
PBSI-DS GM1103101
PBSI-DS GM1103142
PBSI-DS GM1103143
PBSI-DS GM1103171
PBSI-DS GM1103172
PBSI-DS GM1103102
PBSI-DS GM1103101
PBSI-DS GM1103142
Hui Yih 5202504010
Hui Yih 5202604010
Hui Yih 521510C100
Hui Yih 521520C030
Hui Yih 521510C110
Hui Yih 521520C040

Weekly

PartsLink
Number

GM1240394
CH1225285
CH1225258
HO1240173
HO1240173

PartsLink
Number

GM1200660
FO1100693
FO1100695
FO1100694

FO1100693
FO1100695
FO1100694

FO1100693
FO1100695
FO1100694
HO01000301
HO01000301
HO01100289
HO1117103
HO1116103
HO01200227

PartsLink
Number

FO2519121
FO2518121
NI2593134

SU2503155
SU2502155

PartsLink
Number

GM1103143
GM1103171
GM1103172
GM1103102
GM1103101
GM1103142
GM1103143
GM1103171
GM1103172
GM1103102
GM1103101
GM1103142
T01027106
T01026106
T01105123
701104123
T01103120
T01103120
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DECERTIFICATIONS

In cooperation with repairers, insurers, distributors, and part manufacturers, CAPA continuously monitors and reviews the quality of parts certified to meet or exceed CAPA standards.
The following list includes parts that no longer meet the CAPA standards to which they were originally certified and therefore the following parts have been decertified. CAPA would
like to thank you for your support in reporting non-compliance variations regardless of the significance. Your assistance assures repairers and consumers they can continue to expect
quality collision replacement parts when they see the CAPA seal.

CAPA 101 STANDARD - METALS

Manufacturer Application Part OEM PartsLink
Number Description Description Manufacturer Lot Number Number
CR-20019AQ Chrysler 200 Convertible, 11 Hood Tong Yang 04/16A 68079056AC CH1230290
CR-20019AQ Chrysler 200 Convertible, 11 Hood Tong Yang 04/16A 68079056AD CH1230290
CR-20019AQ Chrysler 200 Convertible, 11-14 Hood Tong Yang 04/16A 68079056AE CH1230290
CR-20019AQ Chrysler 200 Sedan, 11 Hood Tong Yang 04/16A 68079056AC CH1230290
CR-20019AQ Chrysler 200 Sedan, 11 Hood Tong Yang 04/16A 68079056AD CH1230290
CR-20019AQ Chrysler 200 Sedan, 11-12 Hood Tong Yang 04/16A 68079056AE CH1230290

CAPA 201 STANDARD - PLASTICS

Manufacturer Application Part OEM PartsLink
Number Description Description Manufacturer Lot Number Number
FD-04373BBQ Ford Explorer, 11-15, w/o Parking Assist Bumper Cover, Front Upper ~ Tong Yang 03/16A BB5Z17D957APTM  F01014109
HD04229BBQ Honda Odyssey EX/EX-L/XL, 11-15 Bumper Cover, Front TYG Products 16/08/09 04711TK8A90ZZ H01000276
HD04229BBQ Honda Odyssey EX/LX/EX-L, 11-16, w/o Parking Bumper Cover, Front TYG Products 16/08/09 04711TK8A917Z HO1000276
Sensors

DS-04329BBQ Nissan Maxima, 09-14 Bumper Cover, Rear Tong Yang 09/15A 850229N00H NI1100264
TY2810000-100C Toyota Corolla Base/CEI/L, 09-10, w/o spoiler holes ~ Bumper Cover, Front AP-Procom 03/16B 5211902990 TO1000343
TY04304BDQ Toyota Sienna, 06-10, w/park assist sensors Bumper Cover, Front TYG Products 16/04/06 52119AE906 TO1000324

CAPA 301 STANDARD - LIGHTING

Manufacturer Application Part OEM PartsLink
Number Description Description Manufacturer Lot Number Number
NONE

CAPA 501 STANDARD - BUMPERS

Manufacturer Application Part OEM PartsLink
Number Description Description Manufacturer Lot Number Number
NONE

DELETED PARTS CAPA 101 STANDARD - METALS

Manufacturer Application Part OEM PartsLink
Number Description Description Manufacturer Number Number
DGSP89FR1 Chrysler LeBaron Sedan, 90-94 Fender R Gordon 4411946 CH1241116
DGSP89FL1 Chrysler LeBaron Sedan, 90-94 Fender L Gordon 4411947 CH1240116
DGCVI1FL1 Chrysler Town & Country, 91-95 Fender L Gordon 4761223 CH1240121
DGCV91FL1 Dodge Caravan, 91-95 Fender L Gordon 4761223 CH1240121
DGSP89FR1 Dodge Spirit, 89-95 Fender R Gordon 4411946 CH1241116
DGSP89FL1 Dodge Spirit, 89-95 Fender L Gordon 4411947 CH1240116
FDEP93FL1 Ford Explorer, 93--94, (4dr) Fender L Gordon F3TZ16006A FO01240161
FDEP93FR1 Ford Explorer, 93-94, (4dr) Fender R Gordon F3TZ16005A FO1241161
FDMT87FR1 Ford Mustang, 79-90 Fender R Gordon E1Z7716005A F01241109
FDMT87FL1 Ford Mustang, 79-90 Fender L Gordon E1Z7716006A F01240108
FDTP88F21 Ford Tempo, 88-94, (4dr) Fender R Gordon F23716005A FO1241132
FDTP88F11 Ford Tempo, 88-94, (4dr) Fender L Gordon F23716006A FO1240131
FDTB89FR1 Ford Thunderhird Std/LX, 89-95 Fender R Gordon F2SZ16005A FO1241135
FDTB89FL1 Ford Thunderbird Std/LX, 89-96 Fender L Gordon F2SZ16006A FO1240134
FDTB89FR1 Mercury Cougar, 89-95 Fender R Gordon F25716005A FO1241135
FDTB89FL1 Mercury Cougar, 89-95 Fender L Gordon F25716006A FO1240134
FDTP88F21 Mercury Topaz, 88-94, (4dr) Fender R Gordon F23Z16005A F0O1241132
FDTP88F11 Mercury Topaz, 88-94, (4dr) Fender L Gordon F23Z16006A FO1240131
DGSP89FR1 Plymouth Acclaim, 89-95 Fender R Gordon 4411946 CH1241116
DGSP89FL1 Plymouth Acclaim, 89-95 Fender L Gordon 4411947 CH1240116
DGCVI1FL1 Plymouth Voyager, 91-95 Fender L Gordon 4761223 CH1240121
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Manufacturer
Number

NONE

Manufacturer
Number

NONE

Manufacturer
Number

NONE

Application
Description

Application
Description

Application
Description
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DELETED PARTS CAPA 201 STANDARD - PLASTICS
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Weekly

Part OEM PartsLink

Description Manufacturer Number Number
DELETED PARTS CAPA 301 STANDARD - LIGHTING

Part OEM PartsLink

Description Manufacturer Number Number
DELETED PARTS CAPA 501 STANDARD - BUMPERS

Part OEM PartsLink

Description Manufacturer Number Number

*This report includes all new, decertified and deleted parts from December 19, 2016 through December 23, 2016.
All CAPA reports including the weekly update are available on the CAPA website at www.capacertified.org.
If you would like to download this report directly from the website and wish to be removed from this distribution list, please contact CAPA at debbie@capacertified.org
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